
WS
第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月20日 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 岡原真琴 専修大学 381
2 加藤怜 東京女子体育大学 388
3 河村萌乃 日本大学 397
4 笠原佳姫 日本大学 392
5 梶原千代 上智大学 408
6 菊地心和 日本大学 377
7 久保田絢子 慶応義塾大学 404
8 魚永幸希 東京女子体育大学 389
9 玉利華奈乃 日本体育大学 386
10 金子優衣奈 日本大学 380
11 月野敬子 法政大学 378
12 原田渉未 東京女子体育大学 376
13 江頭麗万 慶応義塾大学 391
14 高橋ひかり 日本大学 385
15 黒田ほのか 早稲田大学 379
16 佐藤めるしい 東京女子体育大学 393
17 笹木咲里 日本大学 390
18 山根姫七 専修大学 402
19 山内今日香 東京女子体育大学 375
20 山内美侑 青山学院大学 407
21 小山ゆい 東京女子体育大学 383
22 神山沙也 青山学院大学 405
23 菅野桃子 日本大学 396
24 石橋幸貴 東京女子体育大学 373
25 石川せと 日本大学 387
26 石川円佳 日本体育大学 399
27 村上愛夢 東京女子体育大学 395
28 長屋美悠 専修大学 403
29 徳山里奈 日本体育大学 400
30 馬場菜緒 東京女子体育大学 382
31 梅北愛斐 日本大学 394
32 武田三希奈 青山学院大学 406
33 鈴木花野 中央大学 384
34 鈴木暦 法政大学 398
35 髙橋千里香 法政大学 374
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 石橋幸貴 東京女子体育大学 373 Exempt from this round
2 髙橋千里香 法政大学 374 Exempt from this round
3 山内今日香 東京女子体育大学 375 Exempt from this round
4 原田渉未 東京女子体育大学 376 Exempt from this round
5 菊地心和 日本大学 377 Exempt from this round
6 月野敬子 法政大学 378 Exempt from this round
7 黒田ほのか 早稲田大学 379 Exempt from this round
8 金子優衣奈 日本大学 380
9 岡原真琴 専修大学 381
10 馬場菜緒 東京女子体育大学 382
11 小山ゆい 東京女子体育大学 383
12 鈴木花野 中央大学 384
13 高橋ひかり 日本大学 385
14 玉利華奈乃 日本体育大学 386
15 石川せと 日本大学 387
16 加藤怜 東京女子体育大学 388
17 魚永幸希 東京女子体育大学 389
18 笹木咲里 日本大学 390
19 江頭麗万 慶応義塾大学 391
20 笠原佳姫 日本大学 392
21 佐藤めるしい 東京女子体育大学 393
22 梅北愛斐 日本大学 394
23 村上愛夢 東京女子体育大学 395
24 菅野桃子 日本大学 396
25 河村萌乃 日本大学 397
26 鈴木暦 法政大学 398
27 石川円佳 日本体育大学 399
28 徳山里奈 日本体育大学 400
29 山根姫七 専修大学 402
30 長屋美悠 専修大学 403
31 久保田絢子 慶応義塾大学 404
32 神山沙也 青山学院大学 405
33 武田三希奈 青山学院大学 406
34 山内美侑 青山学院大学 407
35 梶原千代 上智大学 408
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Referee(s):

金子優衣奈 日本大学

笹木咲里 日本大学

魚永幸希 東京女子体育大学

石川円佳 日本体育大学

武田三希奈 青山学院大学

山根姫七 専修大学

Referee(s):

河村萌乃 日本大学

岡原真琴 専修大学

江頭麗万 慶応義塾大学

徳山里奈 日本体育大学

加藤怜 東京女子体育大学

山内美侑 青山学院大学

Referee(s):

笠原佳姫 日本大学

石川せと 日本大学

鈴木暦 法政大学

馬場菜緒 東京女子体育大学

梶原千代 上智大学

長屋美悠 専修大学



Referee(s):

佐藤めるしい 東京女子体育大学

小山ゆい 東京女子体育大学

久保田絢子 慶応義塾大学

菅野桃子 日本大学

玉利華奈乃 日本体育大学

Referee(s):

高橋ひかり 日本大学

梅北愛斐 日本大学

村上愛夢 東京女子体育大学

神山沙也 青山学院大学

鈴木花野 中央大学
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 石橋幸貴 東京女子体育大学 Advanced
2 髙橋千里香 法政大学 Advanced
3 山内今日香 東京女子体育大学 Advanced
4 原田渉未 東京女子体育大学 Advanced
5 菊地心和 日本大学 Advanced
6 月野敬子 法政大学 Advanced
7 黒田ほのか 早稲田大学 Advanced
8 金子優衣奈 日本大学 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 鈴木花野 中央大学 4 1.00 20 9 +11 Advanced
10 鈴木暦 法政大学 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
11 岡原真琴 専修大学 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
12 河村萌乃 日本大学 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
13 江頭麗万 慶応義塾大学 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
14 笹木咲里 日本大学 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
15 小山ゆい 東京女子体育大学 3 0.75 19 11 +8 Advanced
16 梅北愛斐 日本大学 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
17 佐藤めるしい 東京女子体育大学 3 0.75 17 15 +2 Advanced
18 石川せと 日本大学 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
19 馬場菜緒 東京女子体育大学 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 笠原佳姫 日本大学 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
21 玉利華奈乃 日本体育大学 2 0.50 17 14 +3 Advanced
22 高橋ひかり 日本大学 2 0.50 16 14 +2 Advanced
23 菅野桃子 日本大学 2 0.50 15 15 0 Advanced
24 魚永幸希 東京女子体育大学 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
25 山根姫七 専修大学 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
26 徳山里奈 日本体育大学 2 0.40 12 22 -10 Eliminated
27 村上愛夢 東京女子体育大学 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Eliminated
28 長屋美悠 専修大学 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
29T 石川円佳 日本体育大学 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
29T 武田三希奈 青山学院大学 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
31 加藤怜 東京女子体育大学 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
32T 久保田絢子 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
32T 神山沙也 青山学院大学 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
34 梶原千代 上智大学 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
35 山内美侑 青山学院大学 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 菊地心和 日本大学
2 山内今日香 東京女子体育大学
3 金子優衣奈 日本大学
4 髙橋千里香 法政大学
5 月野敬子 法政大学
6 江頭麗万 慶応義塾大学
7 梅北愛斐 日本大学
8 菅野桃子 日本大学
9 石橋幸貴 東京女子体育大学
10 原田渉未 東京女子体育大学
11 黒田ほのか 早稲田大学
12 鈴木花野 中央大学
13 河村萌乃 日本大学
14 小山ゆい 東京女子体育大学
15 馬場菜緒 東京女子体育大学
16 高橋ひかり 日本大学
17 鈴木暦 法政大学
18 岡原真琴 専修大学
19 笹木咲里 日本大学
20 佐藤めるしい 東京女子体育大学
21 石川せと 日本大学
22 笠原佳姫 日本大学
23 玉利華奈乃 日本体育大学
24 魚永幸希 東京女子体育大学
25 山根姫七 専修大学
26 徳山里奈 日本体育大学
27 村上愛夢 東京女子体育大学
28 長屋美悠 専修大学
29T 石川円佳 日本体育大学
29T 武田三希奈 青山学院大学
31 加藤怜 東京女子体育大学
32T 神山沙也 青山学院大学
32T 久保田絢子 慶応義塾大学
34 梶原千代 上智大学
35 山内美侑 青山学院大学


